
 Welcome! NHSAB Voluntary Donation

NHS ATHLETICS BOOSTER CLUB
2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR 

Support your team with funding for additional 
coaching, tournaments, uniforms, equipment, and 
more. While IUSD covers certain in-season expenses
—such as 74 coaches for 23 teams, league officials, 
and transportation—everything else depends on 
parent and community support. Teams can only 
spend what they raise, as there is no additional 
funding available.

The suggested voluntary donation is based on your 
team’s projected expenses. Any amount is 
appreciated—whether as a one-time donation or in 
installments. Contributions beyond the suggested 
amount go directly toward supporting your team’s 
athletes. Donations are optional and will not affect 
any athlete’s ability to participate.

TEAM SEASON 

Baseball
Basketball – Boys Winter $500 
Basketball – Girls Winter $600 
Cross Country Fall $300
Flag Football Fall $450
Football Fall $650
Golf – Girls Fall $400
Golf – Boys Spring $400 
Lacrosse – Boys Spring $450 
Lacrosse – Girls Spring $450 
Pep Squad All Year $1,350
Soccer – Boys Winter $300 
Soccer – Girls Winter $450 
Softball Spring $600 
Swimming Spring $400 
Tennis – Boys Spring $300 
Tennis – Girls Fall $200 
Track & Field Spring $300
Volleyball – Boys Spring $400 
Volleyball – Girls Fall $250 
Water Polo – Boys Fall $400 
Water Polo – Girls Winter $500 
Wrestling Winter $300 
Donations are optional and do not impact an athlete’s ability to participate.

2025-2026 BACK TO SCHOOL NHSAB

4515 Portola Pkwy, Irvine, CA 92620 
Email: president@nhs-boosters.com  

www.nhs-boosters.com

501(C)3 NON-PROFIT
TAX ID 33-0857908

NHSAB Contact Information

DONATE ONLINE
www.nhs-boosters.com/donate

NHS Athletics Booster Club Donation Form -By Check
DONOR NAME: ATHLETE NAME:

DONOR EMAIL: ATHLETE TEAM(S):

DONATION AMOUNT:
$ 

GENDER:

  MALE          FEMALE 

MY EMPLOYER MATCHES:

  YES          NO 

GRAD YEAR:

  2026          2027           2028          2029

THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROSITY! For the Good of the Pack!    NHSAB is 
a 501c(3) non-profit organization Federal Tax Identification Number 33-0857908. Please 
consult with your tax professional on the deductibility of your donation.  Questions? 
treasurer@nhs-boosters.com

Make checks payable to NHSA Boosters – TEAM NAME 

Drop off at the  front office or mail to: 
NHS Athletics Boosters 

4515 Portola Pkwy
Irvine, CA 92620

OR donate online: 
www.nhs-boosters.com/donate

Winter

SUGGESTED DONATION 

$800 

Daniela
Stamp



NHS Athletics Booster Leadership

2025-2026  NHS Athletics Boosters

Financial Team Representatives
BOARD  
POSITION NAME EMAIL

President

Vice-President 

Daniela Kou 
Mary Anne Foo      

VP, Fundraising Bhuvana Yerapotini        fundraising@nhs-boosters.com

Athletic Director

Tracy Hazzard         
Sharad Gima 
May Geng 
Manny Quintana 

Sierra Wang

treasurer@nhs-boosters.com 
financial@nhs-boosters.com 

TEAM
FINANCIAL  
TEAM REP TEAM EMAIL

Baseball

Basketball – Boys
Jonathan Bonuan 
Kristina Mortensen

bbasketball@nhs-boosters.com Basketball – Boys   Janice Ho 

Basketball – Girls     Janice Kao 

Cross Country   Samantha Anderson 
Cross Country   Caroline Pereira

Flag Football

Linda Kang

Football 

Golf – Girls 
Golf – Boys 
Lacrosse – Boys 
Lacrosse – Girls 

Pep Squad

Soccer – Girls 
Soccer– Boys 
Softball 
Swimming

Coach Jon Pang 
Coach Jon Pang 
Annie  Macias 
Savina Low 

Karin  Malka 

Linda Kang
Dooa Abouzeid 
Nectaria Rizos 
Nancy Duong

bgolf@nhs-boosters.com  
blacrosse@nhs-boosters.com 
glacrosse@nhs-boosters.com  
glacrosse@nhs-boosters.com  
pepsquad@nhs-boosters.com 

Tennis-Boys Sarva Krishnamoorthy  btennis@nhs-boosters.com
Tennis-Boys 
Tennis-Girls 
Tennis–Girls 
Track & Field
Track & Field 

Jim Leung 
Amelia Anan 
Abir Zantout 
Samantha Anderson 
Caroline Pereria 

btennis@nhs-boosters.com
gtennis@nhs-boosters.com 
gtennis@nhs-boosters.com   
trackfield@nhs-boosters.com  
trackfield@nhs-boosters.com  

Volleyball – Boys  Maliheh Sarikhani 
Volleyball – Boys  Amar Singireddy 
Volleyball– Girls         Shar De La Paz 
Volleyball– Girls         Paul Lee 

bvolleyball@nhs-boosters.com 
bvolleyball@nhs-boosters.com 
gvolleyball@nhs-boosters.com 
gvolleyball@nhs-boosters.com 

All are welcome!  
Have a skill you can share? Join us! 

In person meetings are in Room  1405 in the multipurpose room 
at the rear of the campus.

Email president@nhs-boosters.com for meeting details

MEETING  
DATES

FINANCIAL 
STATEMENTS

BOARD OF 
DIRECTORS*

FINANCIAL 
TEAM REP

Wednesday, 
September 10, 2025

July and 
August 6 p.m. 7 p.m.

Wednesday, 
October 8, 2025 September 6 p.m. 7 p.m.

Wednesday, 
November 12, 2025 October 6 p.m. 7 p.m.

Wednesday, 
December 10, 2025* November 6 p.m. 7 p.m.

Wednesday,  
January 14, 2026* December 6 p.m. 7 p.m.

Wednesday, 
February 11, 2026 January 6 p.m. 7 p.m.

Wednesday,  
March 11, 2026 February 6 p.m. 7 p.m.

Wednesday,  
April 8, 2026 March 6 p.m. 7 p.m.

Wednesday,  
May 13, 2026 April 6 p.m. 7 p.m.

Wednesday,  
June 10, 2026* May 6 p.m. 7 p.m.

To be determined June wrap up 7 p.m. N/A

NHSAB Meetings
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bbasketball@nhs-boosters.com

baseball@nhs-boosters.com

Maryanne Wendt 
Flag Football

crosscountry@nhs-boosters.com 
crosscountry@nhs-boosters.com 
flagfootball@nhs-boosters.com 
flagfootball@nhs-boosters.com

football@nhs-boosters.com

bsoccer@nhs-boosters.com 

softball@nhs-boosters.com 

swimming@nhs-boosters.com

Secretary

Athletic Director            Erik Terry

secretary@nhs-boosters.com 

* Potential Zoom Meeting

Kay Harper

ggolf@nhs-boosters.com   

Lacrosse – Girls Michelle Payne 

Water Polo – Boys    Meka Rivera 

Water Polo – Girls     Natasha D'Souze 
Water Polo – Girls     Connie McCallon 
Wrestling  Becky Anthony

bwaterpolo@nhs-boosters.com 
gwaterpolo@nhsboosters.com 

gwaterpolo@nhsboosters.com 
wrestling@nhs-boosters.com

sierrawang@iusd.org
erikterry@iusd.org

president@nhs-boosters.com 

vp@nhs-boosters.com 

VP, Communications communications@nhs-boosters.com

Treasurer
Financial Secretary

gbasketball@nhs-boosters.com 

gsoccer@nhs-boosters.com 




